

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C)No.118 of 2023

Wakambam Memcha Devi

...Petitioner

- Versus-

State of Manipur & 4 Ors.

...Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. GUNESHWAR SHARMA
ORDER

06.06.2024.

[1] Mrs. Ch. Sundari, learned GA prays that the matter may be listed after two weeks.

[2] List this case on 04.07.2024.

JUDGE

John Kom